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HUMAN RESOURCES & RECRUITMENT COMPANIES

CarringtonX Associates Areas of Practice:
Sachin Khisti
Level 7, 70 King Street,

Executive Search, Permanent and Contract Staffing,
Sydney, NSW, 2000

Recruitment Process Outsourcing, Diversity Hiring, HR
on Demand, Training and Development, Performance
Management, Recruitment Strategy Consulting, Cross-
Border Recruitment, Employment of Record

Tel.: +61 401 202 656
Email: sachin@carringtonx.com
Internet: https://caap.com.au/

Office Locations: NSW

Fisher People in Culture
Joanne Fisher

136 Marrickville Road
Marrickville NSW 2204

Areas of Practice:

Recruitment and Executive Search, Organisational Cul-
ture and Intercultural Consulting, Leadership and Man-
agement Development, Team Facilitation and Work-

Tel.: +61423 163 319
shops

Email: joanne@fisherpeopleinculture.com
Internet: https://fisherpeopleinculture.com/

Office Locations: NSW

The Fair Co

John Deppe

Level 7/179 Queen Street
Melbourne, VIC, 3000

Areas of Practice:

Procurement strategy; Diversity & inclusion; social pro-
curement; Victorian Governments Social Procurement

Framework.
Tel.: +61 458 505 600
Email: john.deppe@thefairco.com.au

Internet: www.thefairco.com.au Office Locations: VIC

Forvis Mazars Areas of Practice:
Lara Lonsdale
Level 5,600 Bourke Street

Recruitment Solutions, Compliance, HR Basics,
Melbourne, VIC, 3000

Employee Relations, Enhanced People Performance,

Retained Services
Tel.: +61 39252 0800

Email: lara.lonsdale@mazars.com.au

Internet: www.mazars.com.au Office Locations: NSW, VIC
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Polyglot Group Areas of Practice:

Sebastien Bot

25 Burton Street, Business Set Up in Australia, Talent Acquisition,
Glebe, NSW, 2037 HR outsourcing, Employment of Record, Payroll
Tel.: +61 29518 4388 Office Locations: NSW, VIC

Email: Sebastien@thepolyglotgroup.com
Internet: https://www.thepolyglotgroup.com/

Transearch International Areas of Practice:
Bill Haggerty
333 Collins Street,

HR Consulting, Leadership Development, Organisa-
Melbourne VIC 3000

tional Development, Talent Mapping, Career Transi-

tion, Board Service
Tel.: +61 39285 5800

Email: bill.haggerty@transearch.com.au

Internet: http://transearch.com.au/ Office Locations: VIC, WA
Rec-Partners Areas of Practice:
Ilan Sebban

Recruitment solutions, Client-specific needs, Job position
understanding, Candidate matching, Strategic planning,
Comprehensive evaluation

Tel.: +61 (0) 431 266 260
Email: ilan@rec-partners.com.au
Internet: rec-partners.com.au

Office Locations: NSW

P deutschsprachige Ansprechpartner
P German speaking contact person
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